IFDC2525DZ
www.vishay.com Vishay Dale
Revision: 23-May-2025 1 Document Number: 34633
For technical questions, contact: magnetics@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Ferrite Power Inductor, Shielded Drum Core
LINKS TO ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

STANDARD ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PART NUMBER
L0 INDUCTANCE
(μH)
INDUCTANCE
TOLERANCE
(%)
DCR MAX.
(mΩ)
HEAT RATING CURRENT
DC TYP.
(A) (1)
SATURATION CURRENT
DC TYP.
(A) (2)
IFDC2525DZER1R5N 1.5 30 15 5.20 5.20
IFDC2525DZER2R2N 2.2 30 18 4.50 4.50
IFDC2525DZER3R3N 3.3 30 20 3.50 3.50
IFDC2525DZER4R7N 4.7 30 25 2.80 2.80
IFDC2525DZER6R8N 6.8 30 29 2.40 2.40
IFDC2525DZER8R2N 8.2 30 34 2.20 2.20
IFDC2525DZER100M 10 20 38 2.00 2.00
IFDC2525DZER120M 12 20 53 1.70 1.70
IFDC2525DZER150M 15 20 57 1.60 1.60
IFDC2525DZER180M 18 20 92 1.50 1.50
IFDC2525DZER220M 22 20 96 1.30 1.30
IFDC2525DZER270M 27 20 109 1.20 1.20
IFDC2525DZER330M 33 20 124 1.10 1.10
IFDC2525DZER390M 39 20 138 1.00 1.00
IFDC2525DZER470M 47 20 155 0.95 0.95
IFDC2525DZER560M 56 20 202 0.85 0.85
IFDC2525DZER680M 68 20 234 0.75 0.75
IFDC2525DZER820M 82 20 324 0.70 0.70
IFDC2525DZER101M 100 20 358 0.65 0.65
IFDC2525DZER121M 120 20 470 0.59 0.59
IFDC2525DZER151M 150 20 580 0.54 0.54
IFDC2525DZER181M 180 20 690 0.49 0.49
IFDC2525DZER221M 220 20 890 0.43 0.43
IFDC2525DZER271M 270 20 1290 0.40 0.40
IFDC2525DZER331M 330 20 1700 0.37 0.37
IFDC2525DZER391M 390 20 1750 0.34 0.34
IFDC2525DZER471M 470 20 2200 0.32 0.32
IFDC2525DZER561M 560 20 2850 0.29 0.29
IFDC2525DZER821M 820 20 4050 0.22 0.22
IFDC2525DZER102M 1000 20 5700 0.20 0.20